
 

 

2022-2023  Calendar  

 

Cape Cod Synagogue 
Religious and Hebrew 

School 
 

2022 
Federal/Public Holidays 

Sept. 5, Labor Day 
Oct. 10, Columbus Day 
Nov. 11, Veterans Day 
Nov. 24, Thanksgiving Day 
Dec. 25,  Christmas Day  

 

 2023  September 2022 
 Federal/Public Holidays  Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa 
 

Jan 1, New Year’s Day 
Jan 16, Martin Luther King Day 

Feb. 20, President’s Day 
April 17, Patriot’s Day 
May 27, Memorial Day 

     1 2 3 
  4 5 6 7 8 9 10 
  11

12 
12 13 14 15 16 17 

  18 19 20 21 22 23 24 
  25 26 27 28 29 30  
         

 

October 2022  November 2022  December 2022  
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa  Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa  Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa 

      1    1 2 3 4 5      1 2 3 
2 3 4 5 6 7 8  6 7 8 9 10 11 12  4 5 6 7 8 9 10 
9 10 11 12 13 14 15  13 14 15 16 17 18 19  11 12 13 14 15 16 17 
16 17 18 19 20 21 22  20 21 22 23 24 25 26  18 19 20 21 22 23 24 
23 24 25 26 27 28 29  27 28 29 30     25 26 27 28 29 30 31 
30 31                      

 

January 2023  February 2023  March 2023 
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa  Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa  Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa 
1 2 3 4 5 6 7     1 2 3 4 6    1 2 3 4 
8 9 10 11 12 13 14  5 6 7 8 9 10 11  5 6 7 8 9 10 11 
15 16 17 18 19 20 21  12 13 14 15 16 17 18  12 13 14 15 16 17 18 
22
2 

23 24 25 26 27 28  19 20 21 22 23 24 25  19 20 21 22 23 24 25 
29 30 31      26 27 28      26 27 28 29 30 31  
                       

 

April 2023  May 2023  June 2023 
Su M

o 
Tu We Th Fr Sa  Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa  Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa 

      1   1 2 3 4 5 6      1 2 3 
2 3 4 5 6 7 8  7 8 9 10 11 12 13  4 5 6 7 8 9 10 
9 10 11 12 13 14 15  14 15 16 17 18 19 20  11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22  21 22 23 24 25 26 27  18 19 20 21 22 23 24 
23 24 25 26 27 28 29  28 29 30 31     25 26 27 28 29 30  
30                       

 
 

Sunday, September 11, 2022 First Day Religious School 

Sunday, September 25, 2022 Erev Rosh Hashanah 

Monday, September 26, 2022 First Day Rosh Hashanah 

Sunday, October 2, 2022 Sukkah Building 

Tuesday, October 4, 2022 Erev Yom Kippur/Kol Nidre 

Wednesday, October 5, 2022 Yom Kippur 

Sunday, October 9-11, 2022 Sukkot 

Monday, October 17, 2022 Simchat Torah/Shemini Atzeret 

Sunday, December 18, 2022 Hanukkah Program 

Sunday, March 5, 2023 Purim Carnival 

Wednesday, April 5-13, 2023 Passover 

Monday, April 17, 2023 Yom Hashoah 

Tuesday, April 25, 2023 Yom HaAtzmaut 

Sunday, May 7, 2023/Wednesday, 
May 10, 2023 

Last Day Religious School/Last Day Hebrew 
School 

 

COLOR CODE 
Religious/Hebrew School: Yellow 
Family Shabbat: Blue 

http://www.calendarpedia.com/
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